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   News: 

Our Valentine’s Party is on Valentine’s Day! I will be 

sending home reminders if you signed up to bring in 

something for the party during conferences. I will also list 

anything else we still need.  

 

We will be making Valentine’s bags for our cards in class, 

so no need to do that at home. We have 21 students in our 

classroom. Please do not put a “to” name on the valentines, 

just who they are from. It takes too long to pass them out 

when the students put specific names on each one.  

 

Homework:  

-Weekly Menus are due back on Friday. 

 -Read fluency sheet and practice sight words every night.  

-Read a book from Book Bag at least 2 nights a week.  

 

Library books will need to be returned on Thursday. 

 

REACH 

Respect, Enthusiasm, Ambition, Character, Heart  

Coming Up!    
 

 

Jan.22- 100th day of school 

Feb. 12-  

Planned eLearning Day- No School! 

Feb. 14- Valentine’s Party @1:40.  

Feb. 17- 

President’s Day 

-No School! 

Mar. 10- 

Grading Period 3  

Ends 

Mar. 23-27- 

Spring Break!! 

 

This week’s TESTS 

 

-Spelling Test 

-Unit Tests 

-Sight Word Check 

-Fluency Check  
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What’s Happening this Week 

Reading:   

Weekly fluency sheet, I check on Friday.  

New Skill:  

Main Idea-Nonfiction 

Story: The Clever Monkey 

- Phonics:  oo and ew 
o Spelling words with oo and ew 

 

 
 
 
 

   

 

Spelling Words     

1. room 

2. brew 

3. moon 

4. chew 

5. boot 

6. hoop 

7. root 

8. blew 

9. tooth 

10. grew 

 

We will have weekly spelling test. 

The words will always be on the 

back of the newsletter.  

 

 

 

 

 

Math:   

o Addition and Subtraction Strategies  

 Word Problems  

 

Grammar:  

Commas  

o Commas in a series  

 Review Nouns/Verbs/Adjectives  

Writing  

o If I had $100…. 

 

 

  

 

 


